
OFFICERS, CHAIRWOMEN AND COMMITTEES 

2022-2023 

  

President: Susan Wilson (2023)   815-861-3528  a.susan@att.net 
Vice President:  Jan Gillespie (2024)  931-202-2964  gilletrmrn@aol.com 

Secretary:  Brenda LaVigne (2023)  586-944-4026  blavigne@comcast.net 
Asst. Secretary:  Cindy Leckvarcik (2024)  586-876-3717  leckvarcikc@comcast.net 

Treasurer:  Carolyn Boyle (2023)   847-334-6427  carolynboyle@att.net 
Asst. Treasurer:  Eileen Fabsits (2024)  812-430-5221  kathyjoe2005@att.net 

Imm. Past President:  Terri Curran (2023) 931-742-0149  terrijcur45@gmail.com 

Reservations:  Nan Wallace (2023)  931-459-2104  wally636@comcast.net 
Asst. Reservations:                 

Fundraising:  Jan Elwood (2023)   305-304-5057  nienie3@aol.com 
Asst. Fundraising:  Jeanne Dougherty (2024) 931-261-5057   daveandjeanne1946@gmail.com 

Programs: Jan Bernhagan (2023)  931-202-2022  jeb538688@gmail.com 
Asst. Programs:  Muriel Smith (2024)  931-267-3860  murield@frontiernet.net 

Publicity:  Pat Richmond (2023)   908-432-9833  richmop@yahoo.com 
Asst. Publicity:  

Hospitality:  Vickie Hajny (2023)   847-638-9119  vhajny@live.com 
Asst. Hospitality:  Denise Brown (2024)  931-250-3227  dab12256@gmail.com 

Nominations:        
Asst. Nominations:     (2024)  

Webmaster:  Carolyn Boyle (2023)  847-334-6427  carolynboyle@att.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

As of 9/20/2022 

  



VOLUNTEER COMMITTEES 

Caring:   

 Linda Andrews (2023)  931-707-3665   terence.andrews@frontiernet.net 
 Judi Christman (2024)  931-484-1722   jyodi@prodigy.net 

Decorations: 

 Mary Crane (2023)  828-230-4192   tinersmommy@bellsouth.net 

Door Prizes: 

 Shirley Butka   931-484-9611   msbutka@frontier.com 

Greeters: 

 Alyce Allen (2023)  407-463-3888   alyceallen@gmail.com 
 Billie Mitchell (2022)  217-246-5750   bmitchell@parkland.edu 
 Kathy Filipczak (2023) 

Guest Services: 

 Cheryl Adams (2022)  931-484-7947   clchdams@frontiernet.net 
 Carolyn O’Neill (2024)  931-335-8023   coneal44@frontier.com 

Invocations: 

 Angie Mangiaracina (2024) 757-434-7753   angiem1953@gmail.com 

Travel: 

 Shirley Butka (never)  931-484-9611   msbutka@frontier.com 
 Claudia Brooks   928-237-0447   claudia0724@icloud.com 
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